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PLAN VIEW

PIPE COLUMN

TUBE COLUMN

REFER TO BASE PLATE SCHEDULE
FOR DIMENSIONS. DIMENSIONS C & D
APPLY ONLY IF SCHEDULED

COLUMN BASE PLATE
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ELEVATION

WASHER PL - 3/8"x3"x3"
W/ STANDARD SIZED
HOLE - TYPICAL

REFER TO BASE PLATE
SCHEDULE FOR ANCHOR
BOLTS & BASE PLATE

NON-SHRINK GROUT

PROVIDE OVERSIZED
HOLE IN BASEPLATE
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MEANS OF LEVELING & ELEVATION
CONTROL SHALL BE PROVIDED &
COORDINATED BY THE CONTRACTOR

COLUMN BASE PLATEROOF BEAM TO COLUMN CONN

PROVIDE  1/4 " CAP PLATE
AT TOP OF COL TYP, UNO
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3" 1 1/2"

(N) 3/4" DIA A325N
BOLTS SEE SCHED

SHEAR TAB SEE SCHED
FOR THICKNESS
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PLAN VIEW
CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE
FRAME SIZES REQUIRED FOR
DRAIN HUBS

C.L. BEAM OR JOIST

DRAIN HUB TO OVERLAP
& BOLT TO ANGLES

3/16" FILLET WELD,
OR 5/8 " DIA BOLT
@ EACH CORNER

L2-1/2 x2-1/2x3/16 FRAME-
FIELD LOCATE

L3x3x1/4  EACH SIDE,
SHIP LOOSE

COPE VERTICAL LEG OF ANGLE
AS REQUIRED AT EDGE OF
STRUCTURAL MEMBER

TYP.

ROOF DRAIN SUPPORT FRAME

BEAM
SIZE

ANGLE
LENGTH (L)

NO. OF ROWS
OF BOLTS (N)
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14-1/2"

14-1/2"

20-1/2"

REFER TO AISC TABLES 10-1 & 10-2.

NO. OF ROWS
OF BOLTS (N)

ANGLE
LENGTH (L)

11-1/2"

23-1/2"

1 
3/

4"
 M

A
X

. W
33

 &
 W

36

HEAVYSTANDARD

NOTES:
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1. WELD A IS 3/16" FOR STANDARD 1/4" FOR HEAVY.
2. BOLTS ARE ASTM A325N U.N.O.
3. BEAM CONNS ARE STANDARD UNLESS DENOTED
BY AN ASTERISK ( * ) ON PLAN. COPE AS REQ'D. @

BM. TO BM. CONN.

5/16" THICK DBL. ANGLES
w/ 3/4" DIA. A325 BOLTS
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BOLTED/BOLTED CONN.

BOLTED/WELDED CONN.

SIMPLE SHEAR STEEL BEAM CONN.

WELD A

1. EXTENDED CONNECTIONS (IN WHICH THE END OF THE SUPPORTED BEAM STOPS SHORT OF THE
    COLUMN OR GIRDER FLANGES) ARE NOT ALLOWED, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY DETAILED IN THE DRAWINGS.

NOTES:

SUBMIT CALCULATIONS FOR EACH
DIFFERENT CONNECTION, SIGNED AND
SEALED BY A PE REGISTERED IN THE

STATE OF THE PROJECT

PROVIDE AISC STANDARD CONNECTION
DETAIL TO MEET MINIMUM REQUIRED
STRENGTH AS LISTED IN THE TABLE

USE DOUBLE ANGLE
CONNECTION AS

DETAILED

YES, BUT FABRICATOR WISHES TO
SUBSTITUTE EITHER DIFFERENT

CONNECTION COMPONENTS OR A
DIFFERENT CONNECTION TYPE

NOYES

DOES CONNECTION GEOMETRY ALLOW
FOR THE USE OF DOUBLE ANGLE

CONNECTION AS DETAILED?

SIMPLE SHEAR CONNECTION FLOW CHART
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PLAN VIEW

SECTION VIEW

EXIST STRUCTURED CONC SLAB.
CARE SHALL BE TAKEN NOT TO
DAMAGE EXIST REINF

TOC ELEV
SEE PLAN

EXIST CONC GB REINF. BEYOND.
CARE SHALL BE TAKE NOT TO
DAMAGE EXIST REINF

WELD DEFORMED BAR ANCHORS TO
PLATE BY FULL-FUSION PROCESS TO
DEVELOP ANCHOR TENSILE CAPACITY.
SEE GEN NOTES FOR ADD'L INFO

EMBED INSTALLATION PROCEDURE:
1. LOCATE EXIST REINFORCING.
2. CHIP TOP OF CONCRETE TO COLUMN BEARING ELEVATION
3. SPECIAL CARE SHALL BE TAKEN TO AVOID ANY DAMAGE TO THE

REINF OF THE EXIST SLAB & GRADE BEAM. ADJUST DBA LOCATION
±1" AS REQD. MAINTAIN SPECIFIED DBA SPACING.

4. DRILL HOLE FOR SPECIFIED DBAs PRIOR TO EMBED FABRICATION.
5. FABRICATE PLATES TO MATCH DRILLED HOLE LOCATIONS. EPOXY

GROUT DBAs INTO PLACE AND INSTALL BASE PL.
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SEE PLAN

1'-0" (F.V.)

EXIST G.B.

N.S. GROUT
(3/4" MAX)

HSS COL, SEE PLAN

(F
.V

.)

2"
1 

1/
2"

EDGE OF GB/
STRUC SLAB

SEE PLAN

ANTICIPATED LOC OF GB
REINF BEYOND. ACTUAL
LOC TO BE F.V.

1'-0" (F.V.)

EXIST G.B.

ANTICIPATED
LOC OF SLAB
REINF

(F.V.)

3 1/2" (F.V.)
2"

10"

3 
1/

2"
3 

1/
2"

T
Y

P

1 
1/

2"

10
"

BASE PL - 1/2"x10"x10" W/
(4) #6 x 6" DBA. DRILL &
ADHERE INTO EXIST GB

SEE
FOR ADD'L INFO

14/ S-501

PLAN VIEW

EDGE OF GB/
STRUC SLAB

SEE PLAN

ANTICIPATED LOC OF GB
REINF BEYOND. ACTUAL
LOC TO BE F.V.

1'-0" (F.V.)

EXIST G.B.

3 1/2"

10"

3 
1/

2"
3 

1/
2"

T
Y

P

1 
1/

2"

10
"

BASE PL - 1/2"x10"x10" W/
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SEE
FOR ADD'L INFO
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STEEL COLUMN SCHEDULE

WT COL SIZE

BASE PLATE DIMENSIONS ANCHOR BOLTS

DIM "A" DIM "B" t DIM "C" DIM "D" DETAIL NUMBER TYPE DIA
EMBED
LENGTH

C1 HSS5 x5 x 5/16 1' - 0" 1' - 0" 9" 4" 4" 7&14/S-501 3 SEE DETAIL 3/4" 6"

C1A HSS5 x 5 x 5/16 1' - 0" 1' - 0" 1" 4" 4" 14/S-501 4 SEE DETAIL 3/4" 6"

C1B HSS 5 x 5 x 5/16 1' - 0" 6" 3/4" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 10&14/S-501 4 SEE DETAIL 3/4" 6"

C2 W14x82 2' - 2" 2' - 2" 1 1/4" 10" 10" 14/S-502 6 SEE DETAIL 1 1/4" 2' - 0"

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

1
TD05102

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

3

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

2
TD05121

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

5

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

6
TD05616

TYPICAL DETAIL
NO SCALE

12
TD05200

<- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SEE DETAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->

<- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SEE DETAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->

<- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SEE DETAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

14 C1A COLUMN BASE PLATE

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

10 C1B COLUMN BASE PLATE
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

7 C1 COLUMN BASE PLATE

<- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SEE DETAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->


